22
TOONA 5 HS
24VBLUEBUSOPERASOLEMYO
965 mm
10
5
115
505 ÷ 540

PC/PACK 1
MEA3
LEVER-TYPE KEY UNLOCK
SYSTEM TO USE WHEN
SYSTEM IS INSTALLED
ON SURFACES SUCH
AS SAND OR EARTH.
PC/PACK 1
MEA5
LEVER-TYPE UNLOCK KEY
FOR MEA3.
PC/PACK 4
MEA6
LIMIT SWITCH BRACKET,
FOR INSTALLATIONS
WHERE BOX EMBEDDING IN
CONCRETE IS NOT POSSIBLE.
PC/PACK 1
MEA1
ACCESSORY FOR OPENING
UP TO 360° FOR GATES
MAX. 2.5 m IN LENGTH.
PC/PACK 1
PLA10
VERTICAL 12 V ELECTRIC
LOCK.
PC/PACK 1
PLA11
HORIZONTAL 12 V ELECTRIC
LOCK .
PC/PACK 1
TS
SIGNBOARD.
PC/PACK 1
1. MOTOR
2. TRANSMITTER
3. PHOTOCELLS MOUNTED ON POSTS
4. PHOTOCELLS
5. FLASHING LIGHT
6. CONTROL UNIT
7. DIGITAL OR KEY SWITCHES
8. SYP SOLAR PANEL
9. PSY24 BATTERY BOX
10. O-VIEW MULTIFUNCTION DISPLAY
 ACCESSORIES ALSO AVAILABLE FOR THE
 Solemyo Air Net System WIRELESS VERSION
 Solemyo SOLAR POWER ACCESSORIES
PS324
24 V BATTERY
WITH INTEGRATED
BATTERY CHARGER.
PC/PACK 1
ACCESSORY
For 24 Vdc version